
NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed university)  

              PPhhoonnee::  00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400        Fax: 91-431-2500133      www.nitt.edu 

         ESTATE MAINTENANCE / ELECTRICAL  Email: emc@nitt.edu 

                         
 Ref No: NITT/EMD/COW/AE (E)/DG set Hiring - 4/2014                                          Date: 04.03.2014  

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 
The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT, Trichirappalli- 620 015 invites on 

behalf of The Director, NIT, Trichirappalli -620 015 sealed tenders from the reputed 

manufacturers / suppliers / service providers for the following work. Sealed tenders will be 

received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his Office at National Institute 

of technology, Trichirappalli -15 up to 3.00 p.m on 17.03.2014 . The tender will be opened in 

the office of the Registrar.  

 

 

Enq

No 

 

 

Name of work 

 

 

Tender 

fees 

 

 

EMD cost 

Last date and 

time of 

submission of 

tender 

Time and date 

of opening of 

tender 

 

 

88 

 

 

Supply of Diesel Generators on 

Hire Basis. Period : 01.04.14 to 

31.05.14 

 

 

    Rs.525/- 

 

 

Rs.12,800/- 

 

Up to 3.00pm 

on 17.03.2014 

 

At 3.30pm on 

17.03.2014 

Note: 

Terms and conditions:  

1. Supply installation, commissioning including necessary Accessories, cables, generator running 

hour’s meter and energy meter.  

2. The supplier shall adhere rules and regulations of state/central Government.   

3. It is responsibility of the supplier for any damage to materials or human.  

4. The DG sets should be sound proof and water proof.  

5. The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above 

through two different Demand Drafts payable at Trichy draw in favor of The Director, National 

Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful 

tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, whichever 

is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful tenderer and will not 

carry any interest.  

6. Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National 

Institute of Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and 

Ref. No. being noted on the cover.  

7. If needed hiring period may be extended for one more month. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                  sd  

                                                                                                                                        Chief of Works 

 

Copy to: Convener / CSG for advertisement.  

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE 

 

Sl.NO Location  Capacity  Qty 
Engine Make 

serial No 
Year of 

Manufacture  
Hiring 

charges/Day  
Transport 
charges 

Any other 
charge  

Total 
Amount 

1 Opal                 

2 Emerald                 

3 Topaz                 
 


